How To Order
Features:
•  Rugged, high precision long stroke gripper
•  High impact resistant with double wedge design
•  Versatile mounting on top or sides of gripper
•  Spring assist option maintains grip
in case of air pressure loss
•  Two end of stroke inductive sensing
positions supported
•  DIRECTCONNECT™ mounting (DGC only)
•  Shielded design to repel chips and particulates
Applications:
•  Machining and harsh environment applications
•  High vibration and impact applications
•  Pick and Place applications
Sensor Accessories Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
4mm NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 25, 45 OISN-014 1-2
4mm PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 25, 45 OISP-014 1-2
8mm NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 65, 85 OISN-011 1-2
8mm PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 65, 85 OISP-011 1-2
12mm NPN Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 105 OISN-017 1-2
12mm PNP Inductive Sensor with Quick Disconnect* 105 OISP-017 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 24, 45, 65, 85 CABL-010 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* 24, 45, 65, 85 CABL-013 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* 105 CABL-014 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* 105 CABL-018 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
 -
Base Model
DGC-25 GC-85